479909 TO 480870-continued
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480159.

480160.

480161.
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480163.

480164.

480165.

480166.

480167

480168.

480169.

480170.

480171,

MG 31288. Ethiopia. Sel. from IDG 1958.
December 10, 1973. 2220m. Spikes awvned.
Seed.

MG 31289. Ethiopia. Sel. from IDG 1958.
December 10, 1973. 2220m. Spikes awned.
Seed.

MG 31290. Ethiopia. Sel. fros IDG 1958.
December 10, 1973. 2220m. Spikes awned.
Seed.

MG 31291. Ethiopia. Sel. from IDG 1958.
December 10, 1973. 2220m. Spikes awned.
Seed.

MG 31292. Ethiopia. Sel. from IDG 1958.
December 10, 1973. 2220m. Spikes awned.
Seed.

Collectead
Local name

Collected
Local nanme

Collected
Local name

Collected
Local name

Collected
Local nanme

MG 31293. Ethiopia. Sel from IDG 1958. Collected

December 10, 1973.

Seed.

2220m. Spikes awned.

MG 31294. Ethiopia. Sel. from IDG 1958.
December 10, 1973. 2220m. Spikes awned.
Seed.

MG 31296. Ethiopia. Sel. from IDG 1958.
December 10, 1973. 2220m. Spikes awned.
Seed.

MG 31297. Ethiopia. Sel. from IDG 1958.
December 10, 1973. 2220m. Spikes awvwned.
Seed.

MG 31298. Ethiopia. Sel. from IDG 19S8.
December 10, 1973. 2220m. Spikes awned.
Seed.

‘MG 31299. Ethiopia. Sel. from IDG 1958.
December 10, 1973. 2220m. Spikes awned.
Seed.

MG 31300. Ethiopia. Sel. from IDG 1958.
December 10, 1973. 2220m. Spikes awned.
Seed.

MG 31301. Ethiopia. Sel. from IDG 1958.
December 10, 1973. 2220m. Spikes awned.
Seed.

Local name

Collected
Local nanme

Collected
Local name

Collected
Local nanme

Collected
Local naae

Collected
Local name

Collected
Local name

Collected
local name

Sindi.

Sindi.

Sindi.

Sindi.

Sindi.

Sindi.

Sindi.

Sindi.

Sindi.

Sindi.

Sindi.

Sindi.

Sindi.



